Privacy Policy

As a visitor or customer of JSR, we value your privacy and recognize the importance of the information you provide, and time spent. This Privacy Policy refers to policies and practices regarding any and all information and data received by JSR through its websites www.jsrtechconsulting.com. This privacy policy is independent from JSR's other terms and conditions while conducting business. However, it may be in addition to such terms. This Privacy Policy applies only to our website.

Personal data

Personal data refers to personal information about you, such as your name, birth date, e-mail ID address or mailing address, and any other information that is identified with you personally, including your individual information. When you furnish information on our website, you may need to provide certain personal data such as your name and other contact information, including your company's name, your e-mail address, and your mailing address or the mailing address of your company or other personal information.

You may choose not to share this information. Please note that JSR does not endeavor to collect or retain any identifying information about you when you use the website features.

Use of personal data collected through the website.

We use personal data to allow you to access certain information. We may use the information provided by you to customize your visit to the website by displaying appropriate content at our judgement and discretion.

We may use your data to send you information about products and services offered by us, and to keep you updated on JSR.

Anonymous data

At times, JSR may use technology to collect anonymous information about the use of our websites. For example, we may use technology to track how many visitors access our websites, the date and time of their visit, the length of their stay, and which pages they view. The technology we adopt will not identify you personally.

It will only enable us to compile statistics about visitors and their use of the website. JSR may use this anonymous data and share it with third parties to improve the content and functionality of our websites, to better understand our customers and markets, and to improve our products and services.

Disclosure of your personal data

JSR may share some or all of the personal data collected through this website with our affiliates, who use this data in accordance with this Privacy Policy. JSR may only share or transfer personal data in our databases, for example, to comply with a legal requirement, for the administration of justice, to protect your vital interests, or in the event of a corporate sale, merger, reorganization, dissolution, or similar event.

JSR undertakes not to disclose, except as otherwise provided, your personal information provided by you to any person, unless such action is necessary to:

- Conform to legal requirements or comply with legal process.
- Protect and defend JSR's rights, interests or property.
- Enforce the terms and conditions of the products or services or terms of use; or
- Act to protect the interests of JSR or its members, constituents or of other persons.

JSR is continually improving and adding new functionality and features to its website besides its existing products, services, and programs. Because of these ongoing changes, changes in the law and the changing nature of technology, JSR's Privacy Policy may be amended. For any questions about this Privacy Policy or concerns about the way JSR processes your personal data, please contact us.